CARGILLS DAIRY OFFER CATEGORY

No Description
DY36764 |CASTELLO DANI.CAMEMBERT CHEESE
DY36765 |CASTELLO DANISH BRIE CHEESE
DY39201 |KOTMALE PANEER CHEESE
DY47700 |ANCHOR UHT WHIPPING CREAM
DY48602 |HASANGI BEAN CURD
DYEO0189 |THINNAI FREE RANGE ORGANIC EGG
DYE0224 |CREAMOO DRINKING YOGHURT ALOE
DYE0236 |ISLAND CURD
DYE0251 |RICHLIFE PROCESSED CHEESE
DYE0273  |SINGLETONS WENSLEYDALE & APRIC
DYE0279 RED HEN EGG LARGE
DYE0290 |RICHLIFE FETA CHEESE
DYE0296 |LURPAK SALTED BANDED(200G)
DY11801 |GOLDEN STAR GARLIC BUTTER
DY20201 |FLORA FAT SPREAD
DY40321 |HIGHLAND S.F NON FAT YOUG 90GR
DY40955 |NLDB CURD CLAY POT
DY47312 |CIC CURD
DY49806 |HIMALEE CURD CLAY POT
DY90802 |WHITE EGGS 10°S
DYD1222 |HAPPY COW DIET CHS SLICES
DYD1261 |HAPPY COW SLICES GOUDA
DYEOOO8 |KOTMALE BUTTER SALTED
DYEO0069 GRANDOR CAMEMBERT
DYEOO79 |HOTOS FETA CHEESE
DYEOO86 |BUON APPETITO HALLOUMI
DYEO144 |AGRIFORM ORO DEL MASO CHEESE
DYE0229 |KOTMALE KIRI PANI
DYE0230 |ASTRA ACTIVE FAT SPREAD
DYE0278 |EGG SHOP EGG MEDIUM
DYE0297 |HAVANA BROWN EGG MEDIUM
DY10111 |LURPAK BUTTER SALTED
DY20109 |MARINA LITE
DY20408 |MEADOWLEA FAT SPREAD
DY35394 |ARLA MOZZERELLA BLOCK
DY36722 |ARLA MOZZARELLA CHEESE SLICES
DY40928 |NEWDALE SET YOGHURT 8'S
DY40935 |KOTMALE DRINKING YOGHURT BANDED
DY47303 |CIC CURD
DY48604 |WHITE WAVE TOFU FIRM
DYD0803 |HIGHLAND PLAIN YOGHURT
DYEO0180 |WYKE FARMS WHISKY CHEDDAR
DYE0240 |ISLAND CURD
DYE0285 |EASTERN DAIRY CURD CLAY POT
DYE0288 |RICHLIFE CHEESE WEDGES TOMATO
DYE0295 |LURPAK SALTED BANDED(100G)
DY20110 |MARINA SPREAD
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[\ [6} Description
DYE0293 |KOTMALE CHEESE SLICES
DY36502 |ARLA EMMENT CHEESE SLICES
DY40884 |CREAMOO DRINK: YOGHURT MANGO
DY40920 |FRUTTY FRO DRINKING YOGHU 200ML
DY40957 |WANNI BATTA CURD CLAY POT
DY95321 |MY CHOICE BROWN EGGS 6°S
DYD0314 |KOTMALE MOZZARELLA CHEESE
DYD0826 |HIGHLAND PLAIN CURD
DYD1260 |HAPPY COW SLICES EMENTAL
DYD3026 |ANCHOR BUTTER UNSALTED
DYE0027 |MILLAC GOLD WHIPPING CREAM
DYD0802 |HIGHLAND YOGHURT UNSWEETE
DYEOO50 |KOTMALE VANILLA STIRR YOGHURT
DYEO153 |BABYBEL CHEESE
DYE0244  |CHELLO SET KIRI
DYE0245 |CHELLO SET KIRI
DYE0266 |SINGLETONS RED LEICESTER
DYE0267 |SINGLETONS OAK SMOKED CHEDDAR
DYE0275 |SINGLETONS JALAP & GARLIC CHED
DYE0289 RICHLIFE CHEESE WEDGES PEPPER
DYEO130 |ANCHOR DRIN YOG L/ F VANILLA
DYE0131 [ANCHOR DRIN YOG L/F MAG/PAS
DYEO171 |WYKE FARMS MILD CHEDDAR
DYE0172 WYKE FARMS MATURE CHEDDAR
DYEO0178 |WYKE FARM CARAMELI ONI CHEDDAR
DYEO0196 |WYKE F CHEDDAR BBQ CHEESE SLICES
DYEO0247  |RICHLIFE CHEESE W. GREEN CHIL
DYE0252  |RICHLIFE SWISS COOKING CHEESE
DYE0269  |SINGL APPLE RAISING & CINNAMON
DYE0294 |KOTMALE CHEESE WEDGES
DY20105 |ASTRA FAT SPREAD
DY20409 |MEADOWLEA FAT SPREAD
DY35623 |KOTMALE FETA CHEESE
DY36721 |ARLA DANISH MOZZARELLA CHEESE
DY36766 |ARLA WHITE FETA CHEESE
DY42751  |RICHLIFE SET KIRI
DY44103 |KANDAWATTA FARM CURD
DY48603 |RASOKA SOYA TOFU
DY90201 |NEL FARMS EGGS LARGE
DYD0308 |KOTMALE SWISS CHEESE
DYD0371 |KOTMALE FRESH CREAM
DYD1224 |HAPPY COW CHEESE SLICES
DYD3028 |ANCHOR BUTTER SALTED
DYEOOO1 |FRUTTY FRO GREEK YOGHURT
DYEOOO5 |KOTMALE VANILLA STIRRED YOGHURT
DYEO0158 |CRESCENT BASIL PESTO
DYEO0177 |WYKE FARMS CHILLI CHEDDAR
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DY40306 |RICHLIFE KIRIPANI DYEO221 |AROGYA FARM RICH EGGS 10'S
DY40934 |KOTMALE DRINK YOGHURT STRAWB DYE0233 |KOTMALE CHEESE WEDGES LOW FAT
DY40943 |KOTMALE DRINK YOGHURT WOODAPPLE DYEO0253  |RICHLIFE PANEER

DY40959  |ISURU CURD PLASTIC POT DYE0274  |SINGLETONS WENSLEYDALE & CRANB
DY42754  |RICHLIFE SET KIRI DYE0277 |EGG SHOP EGG LARGE

DY90205 |NEL FARMS EGGS EXTRA LARGE DYE0291 |PROMEX BUTTER SALTED

DY90220 |RUHUNURATA BROWN EGG 10°S DY35617 |ARLA HAVARTI CHEESE SLICE
DY99995 |ARLA CHEDDAR CHUNKS DY40307  |RICHLIFE KIRIPANI

DYD0301 |KOTMALE BALL CHEESE DY47302 |CIC CURD

DYD1218 |HAPPY COW PORTION CHEESE DY92508 |ARALIYA BROWN EGGS

DYD1223 |HAPPY COW CHEESE ROUND BOX DY99996 |ARLA CHEDDAR SLICES

DYD1226 |HAPPY COW SANDWICH SLICES DYD1228 |HAPPY COW CHEDDAR SLICES
DYD1259 |HAPPY COW SLICES ALPINE DYD6803 |MALGODA CURD POT

DYD1268 |HAPPY COW CREAM CHEESE DYEOOO9 |KOTMALE CHEDDAR CHEESE
DYD1273 |HAPPY COW PORTION LOW FAT DYE0024 |KOTMALE CHEDDAR CHEESE TIN
DYD3016 |ANCHOR YOGHURT LOWFAT S.B DYEOO51 |KOTMALE ST.BERRY STIRR YOG
DYD3020 |NEWDALE SET PLAIN YOGHURT DYEOO83 |BUON APPETITO LE GRUYERE AOP
DYEOOO02 |KOTMALE VANILLA LITE DRINKING YOGHURT DYEO212  |RATTHIKIRI PANI YOGHURT
DYEOO11 |KOTMALE SET YOGHURT DYEO246 |RICHLIFE CHEESE WEDGES

DYEOO78 |HOTOS GOAT CHEESE DY10100 |COCOLAND COCONUT BUTTER
DYEO166 |NEL FARMS EGGS MEDIUM DY10114 |LURPAK BUTTER SLIGHTLY SA
DYEO175 |WYKE FARM RED LEICESTER CHEESE DY20407 |MEADOWLEA FAT SPREAD

DYEO191 |RATTHISET YOGHURT 4 PACK DY30002 |KOTMALE CHEESE WEDGES CHILLI
DYE0200 |AGRIFORM PECORINO ROMANO CHEESE DY40885 |CREAMOO DRINK:YOGHURT STRAWBER
DYE0248  |RICHLIFE CHEESE SLICES DY40889 |CREAMOO YOGHURT

DYE0249  |RICHLIFE CHEESE SLICES DY44110 |WANNIPURA FARM CURD

DYE0268 |SINGLETONS MATU WHITE CHEDDAR DY48801 |KOTMALE SET YOGHURT 80GR
DYE0282 |DANA CHEESE SLICES DY95301 |HAPPY HEN EGGS LARGE

DY20202 |FLORA FAT SPREAD DY95312  |HAPPY HEN EGGS MEDIUM

DY37501 |HAPPY COW CHE.SPREAD CUP DYD3001 |ANCHOR LOW FAT YOGHURT
DY44111 |WANNIPURA FARM CURD DYEO162 |CRESCENT R/GAR&ITA HERB SPREAD
DY46702 |ARLA DAN WHIPPING CREAM DYEO173 |WYKE FARMS EXTRA MATURE CHEDDA
DYEOO71 |GRANDOR DANISH BLUE DYE0217 |FRUTTY FRO VAN FLAV GREEK YOG
DYEOO81 |BUON APPETITO MANCHEGO DYE0218 |FRUTTY FRO M BRY FLA GREEK YOG
DYEO0129 |PHILADELPHIA CREAM CHEESE DYE0225 |CREAMOO YOGHURT ALOE JELLY
DYEO174 |WYKE FARMS IVY VINTAGE RE/CHED DYEO0226 |CIC CURD

DYEO194 |PELWATTE GARLIC BUTTER DYEO0242 |CHELLO SET KIRI

DYE0209 |KOTMALE LASSI MANGO BV15201 |/AMBEWELA FRESH MILK

DYE0228 |PELWATTE BUTTER UNSALTED BV15202 |/AMBEWELA FRESH MILK

DYE0243 |CHELLO SET KIRI BV13901 |/AMBEWELA GOAT MILK

DYEO0264  |RICHLIFE BUTTER SALTED BV15231 |/AMBEWELA NON FAT MILK

DYE0265 |RICHLIFE BUTTER SALTED BVE0265 |ANCHOR CHOCOLATE UHT MILK
DYE0280 |RED HEN EGG MEDIUM BV11510 |ANCHOR PASTEURISED FRESH MILK
DYE0292 |KOTMALE YOG 5+1 JELLY YOG FREE BVE0263 |ANCHOR SHAPEUP NONFAT UHT MILK
DY20104 |ASTRA FAT SPREAD BV11530 |ANCHOR UHT FRESH MILK

DY40933 |KOTMALE DRINK YOGHURT VANILLA BVE0264 |ANCHOR VANILLA UHT MILK
DY40954 |KOTMALE CURD BV10138 |DAILY FALUDA FLAV: MILK

DY43876 |ANCHOR SET YOGHURT PLAIN BV11206 |DAILY MILK CHOCOLATE

DY46306 |SEA ISLAND CURD CLAY POT BV10136 |DAILY MILK FALUDA
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No Description
DY90207 AROGYA FARM FRESH EGGS 10°S

DYD0821 |HIGHLAND DRIN.STRBRY.YOGH

DY30000 |KOTMALE CHEESE WEDGES

DY36768 |ARLA HAVARTI CHEESE

DY40970 |KOTMALE SET YOG - 6 IN 1 BANDED

DY44104 |KANDAWATTA FARM CURD

DY47301 |CIC CURD CLAY POT

DYD0305 |KOTMALE NON FAT YOGHURT

DYD0801 |HIGHLAND PROCESSED CHEESE

DYD1227 |HAPPY COW BURGER SLICES

DYD3048 |ANCHOR YOGHURT LOWFAT M.B

DYEOOO3 |KOTMALE STRAWBERRY LITE DRINKING YOGHURT

DYEOO52 |KOTMALE MIX BERRY STIRR YOG

DYEOO68 |GRANDOR BRIE

DYEOO73 |GRANDOR MASCARPONE

DY10113 |LURPAK BUTTER UNSALTED

DY30001 |KOTMALE CHEESE WEDGES PEPPER

DYEOO76 |HOTOS FETA CUBES

DYEO143 |AGRIFORM PAR REGGIANO CHEESE

DY39624 |HIGHLAND PROCESSED CHEESE

DY40893 |CREAMOO YOGHURT

DY40921 |FRUTTY FRO DRINKING YOGHU 200ML

DY44102 |KANDAWATTA FARM CURD

DYD3006 |ANCHOR YOGHURT PLAIN

DY40932 |CREAMOO DRINK: YOGHURT VANILLA

DY40956 |WANNIPURA CURD PLASTIC TUB

DY46701 |ARLA DAN WHIPPING CREAM

DYEO156 |CRESCENT S/D TOM&CREAM CHE SP

DYD3007 |ANCHOR YOGHURT PLAIN

DYD3071 |ANCHOR WHIPPING CREAM

DYEOOO4 |ASTRA FAT SPREAD

DYEO026 |ARALIYA BROWN EGGS

DYEOO66 |GRANDOR EDAM CHEESE

DYEOO12 |MEADOWLEA FAT SPREAD

DYEOO15 |KOTMALE BUTTER SALTED

DY49801 |HIMALEE CURD PLASTICTUB

DY92802 |ABS QUAIL EGGS

DY94801 |SIRIPELA QUAIL EGGS 10°S

DY95320 |MY CHOICE BROWN EGGS 10°S

DYD0315 |KOTMALE MOZZARELLA CHEESE

DYEOO90 |ALRA SHREDDED MOZZAREL CHEESE

DYEO157 |CRESCENT HERB&GARLIC CR CHE SP

DYE0231 |KOTMALE SWISS CHEESE

DYE0239  |ISLAND CURD

DYEO0281 |DANA CHEESE CHEDDAR

DYD0O809 |HIGHLAND PROCESSED CHEESE

DYD0811 |HIGHLAND BUTTER UNSALTED

DYD1269 |HAPPY COW CREAM CHEESE NT

DYD3046 |NEWDALE S’BERRY SET YOGHU

Seylan Card Promotions

No
BV11221
BV11211
BV11201
BV13904
BV13911
BVE0293
BVE0294
BVE0219
BvD0822
BV10730
BV10720
BV10716
BV10701
BV10702
BV10711
BVEO0179
BVE0404
BV13804
BV13801
BV13802
BVE0223
BVE0237
BV13701
BV13703
BVE0242
BVE0270
BV13716
BV13712
BV13711
BV13713
BV13726
BV13707
BV13706
BV13708
BVEO0305
BVE0249
BV13721
BVE0274
BVE0282
BVE0283
BVE0281
BVE0272
BVE0273
BV13730
BV13734
BVE0178
BV13803
BV19968
BV12901

Description
DAILY MILK ICED COFFEE
DAILY MILK STRAWBERRY
DAILY MILK VANILLA
FARM LANKA GOAT MILK 500ML
GREEN VALLEY D.GOAT MILK
GREEN VALLEY D.GOAT MILK CHOCO
GREEN VALLEY D.GOAT MILK STRWB
HIGHLAND FULL CREAM MILK UHT
HIGHLAND P.VANILLA MILK
HIGHLAND PASTEURISED MILK
HIGHLAND STERILISED MILK
HIGHLAND UHT CHOCO: MILK
HIGHLAND UHT FRESH MILK
HIGHLAND UHT FRESH MILK
HIGHLAND UHT VANILLA MILK
KOTMALE CHOCO PROMO 6X170ML
KOTMALE CHOCO.MILK WITH OATS
KOTMALE CHOCOLATE PROMO PACK
KOTMALE CHOX FOOD DRINK 180ML
KOTMALE CHOX PROMO PACK
KOTMALE FALUDA MILK UHT
KOTMALE FALUDA MILK UHT
KOTMALE FULL CREAM MILK
KOTMALE FULL CREAM MILK UHT
KOTMALE ICED COFFEE RTD
KOTMALE ICED COFFEE RTD
KOTMALE LOW FAT MILK UHT
KOTMALE MILK CHOCOLATE
KOTMALE MILK CHOCOLATE 170ML
KOTMALE MILK CHOCOLATE 180ML
KOTMALE MILK STRAWBERRY 170ML
KOTMALE MILK VANILLA
KOTMALE MILK VANILLA 170ML
KOTMALE MILK VANILLA 180ML
KOTMALE MILK WITH OATS
KOTMALE MILK WITH OATS RTD
KOTMALE NON FAT MILK UHT
KOTMALE PAS LOW FAT MILK
KOTMALE PAS. MILK CHOCOLATE
KOTMALE PAS. MILK STRAWBERRY
KOTMALE PAS. MILK VANILLA
KOTMALE PAS.FULL CREAM MILK
KOTMALE PAS.FULL CREAM MILK
KOTMALE PAST MILK CHOCOLATE
KOTMALE PASTE STRAWBERY MILK
KOTMALE VANILLA PROMO 6X170ML
KOTMALE VANILLA PROMO PACK
MILO RTD MULTI PACK 6X180ML
MILO RTD TETRA PACK
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No

Description

DYE0232 |SEPALIKA PRODUCTS SOYA TOFU
DYE0235 |SEA ISLAND CURD

DYE0237  |ISLAND CURD

DYEO271 |SINGLETONS STRIPEY JACK CHEESE
DYEO016 |KOTMALE BUTTER UNSALTED
DYEO141 |AGRIFORM GRANA PADANO CHEESE
DYEO190 |RATTHISET YOGHURT

DYEO0192 |CREAMOO DAIRY DESSERT STRAWBER
DY33104 |ANCHOR CREAM CHEESE

DYE0276 |SINGLETONS MUSHROOMS CHEDDAR
DYE0283 |DANA CHEESE TRIANGLES

DYEO0193 |CREAMOO DAIRY DESSERT MANGO
DYEO211 |FLORA FAT SPREAD

DYE0270  |SINGLETONS RED CHILLI CHEDDAR
DY39306 |KOTMALE EDAM CHEESE

DY40953 |KOTMALE CURD

DY40958  |ISURU CURD CLAY POT

DY41401 |RED MAN WHIPPING CREAM

DYE0272  |SINGLETONS MONTEREY JACK
DYE0284 |EASTERN DAIRY CURD CLAY POT
DY46302 |SEA ISLAND CURD PLATICTUB
DYD0307 |KOTMALE PROCESSED CHEESE
DYD0317 |KOTMALE SPICED PRC.CHEESE
DYD0812 |HIGHLAND BUTTER SALTED

DYD1221 |HAPPY COW CHEESE SLICES

DYD6805 |MALGODA LOW FAT CURD

DYEO014 |KOTMALE BUTTER UNSALTED
DYE0219 |KOTMALE JELLY MIX YOGHURT STRW
DYE0223 |ANCHOR CHEDDAR CHEESE SLICES
DYE0238  |ISLAND CURD BATTA

DYEO0241 |CHELLO SET KIRI

DY10112 |LURPAKBUTTER SALTED

DYE0250  |RICHLIFE CHEESE WEDGES ONION
DYE0287 |BUON APPE. SHREDDED MOZZARELLA
DY12101 |PELWATTE BUTTER 200GR

DY20103 |ASTRA FAT SPREAD

DY36762 |CASTELLO DANISH BLUE CHEESE
DY40304 |ANCHOR STRAWBERRY STIRRED YOGHURT
DY47011 |MALGODA LOW FAT YOGHURT 500ML
DYEOO70 |GRANDOR DUTCH ORI GOAT CHEESE
DY90204 |NEL FARMS EGGS MEDIUM

DY90801 [BROWN EGGS 10'S

DY95314 |HAPPY HEN EGGS MEDIUM

DYD0310 |KOTMALE PROCESSED CHEESE
DYEO179 |WYKE FARMS SMOKED FLAV CHEDDAR
DYEO0234 |KOTMALE DRINK YOGHURT ALOE VERA
DYE0286 |BUON APPETITO GRATED PARMESAN

Seylan Card Promotions

No
BVEOO41
BV13311
BV30186
BV30181
BVEOO38
BV12911
BV11541
BV19967
BvD3011
BVE0236
BV11540
BV19966
BVEOO77
BVE0169
BV11301
BV11331
BV11341
BV11366
BV11371
BV11361
BV10406
BVE0392
BVE0393
BVE0394
BVE0386
BVEO385
BVEO383
BVEO0384
BVE0423
BV11302
BVE0505
BV18401
BVE0473
BVE0525
BVE0472
BVE0476
BVE0475
BVE0474
BVE0536
BVE0477
BVE0146
BVE0147
BVE0350
BVE0351
BVE0352
BVE0353

Description
NESCAFE HAZEL-ICE RTD
NESCAFE ICE COFFEE RTD
NESPRAY NUTRI UP ST.BERY
NESPRAY NUTRI UP VANILLA
NESTLE A + FC UHT MILK
NESTOMALT GOLD RTD
NEWDALE CHOCOLATE FLV MILK
NEWDALE CHOCOLATE V PACK BANDE
NEWDALE FRESH MILK UHT
NEWDALE STRAWBERRY FLV MILK
NEWDALE VANILLA FLV MILK
NEWDALE VANILLA V PACK BANDED
RICH LIFE ICED COFFEE RTD
RICH LIFE ICED COFFEE RTD
RICHLIFE FULL CREAM MILK
RICHLIFE LOW FAT MILK
RICHLIFE NON FAT MILK
RICHLIFE PAS: MILK CHCOLATE
RICHLIFE PAS: MILK STRAWBERRY
RICHLIFE PAS: MILK VANILLA
SANITARIUM SOGOOD VANIL BLIS
SOUL COFFEE ICED COF CHOCO
SOUL COFFEE ICED COF HAZELNUT
SOUL COFFEE ICED COFFEE LATTE
SUN CRUSH BADAM MILK SHAKE
SUN CRUSH CHOCOLATE MILK SHAKE
SUN CRUSH STRAWBERRY MILK SHAK
SUN CRUSH VANILLA MILK SHAKE
MALIBAN UHT FRESH MILK
KOTMALE PAST:FULL CREAM MILK
KOTMALE PAS. MILK ALMOND
SOYFRESH SOYA MILK NATURAL
RICHLIFE CHOCOLATE FLAV: MILK
KOTMALE DAIRY DRINK ORANGE
RICHLIFE VANILLA FLAV: MILK
RICHLIFE FULL CREAM FRESH MILK
RICHLIFE FALUDA FLAV: MILK
RICHLIFE STRAWBERRY FLAV: MILK
AMBEWELA FRESH MILK 2X200ML
RICHLIFE MANGO FLAV: MILK
PURE HARVEST ORGANIC SOY MILK
PURE HARVEST ORGAN.ALMOND MILK
RISO SCOTTI R VITAL SOYA DRINK
RISO SCOTTI ALMOND DRINK UNSWEETEND
RISO SCOTTI ALMOND DRINK ORGANIC
RISO SCOTTI OAT ORIGINAL
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